Rink Schedule

Friday, September 21, 2012

Ev#
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30
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Start

5:40 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:40 AM
7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM
1:15PM
1:35 PM
1:55 PM
2:15PM
2:35PM
2:35PM
2:45PM
3:05 PM
3:25 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:45 PM
6:10 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
7:20 PM
7:35 PM
7:40 PM
7:55 PM

End

6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:40 AM
7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM
1:15PM
1:35 PM
1:55 PM
2:15PM
2:35PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
3:05 PM
3:25PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:20 PM
5:45 PM
6:10 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
7:20 PM
7:35 PM
7:40 PM
7:55 PM
8:25 PM

Main

Level

Med
High
High
Low
Med
Low

Low
Pairs

Novice Test Track
Junior Test Track
Juvenile Test Track
Intermediate Test Track

Limited Beginner Test Track
Limited Beginner Test Track

Limited No Test
Limited No Test
Limited No Test

No Test
No Test
No Test
No Test
Limited Pre-Preliminary
Limited Pre-Preliminary

Intermediate
Juvenile

Junior

Novice
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Pre-Preliminary

Pre-Preliminary
Pre-Preliminary
Pre-Preliminary
Pre-Juvenile
Pre-Juvenile

Novice
Intermediate
Junior
Junior
Senior
Novice

entrye

we make competitions a breeze

Event

Ice Resurface
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice

Ice Resurface
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)

Ice Resurface
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)

Ice Resurface
Short Program (IJS)
Short Program (IJS)
Short Program (1JS)
Short Program (IJS)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)

Ice Resurface
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)

Ice Resurface

Pairs Short Program

Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program

http://comp.entryeeze.com/SingleRinkSched.aspx?1d=350
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Grp | Type

Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys

Ladies

Men
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Rink Schedule

Saturday, September 22, 2012

Ev#

350
351
352

353
354
355

356
357
358

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67

68
69
70
7
72
73
74

Start

6:10 AM
6:30 AM
6:50 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:25PM
3:25 PM
3:40 PM
3:55 PM
4:35 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:35 PM
5:45 PM

End

6:30 AM
6:50 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
2:45PM
2:55 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:25PM
3:25PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:55 PM
4:35 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:35 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM

Loc

ONONONON

N o o/NOoN

Level

Low
Low
Low

Pairs
High
Med

Low
Low
Med

Open Juvenile
Adult Silver
Pre-Juvenile
Intermediate
Limited No Test
Limited No Test
No Test
Preliminary
Pre-Juvenile
Pre-Preliminary
Pre-Preliminary
Pre-Preliminary
Juv/Open Juv

Juvenile

Junior

No Test/Pre-Pre
No Test/Pre-Pre
No Test/Pre-Pre
Pre-Juvenile
Juv/Open Juv
Preliminary

Intermediate
Senior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Pre-Juvenile
Novice

Main

Event Grp

Ice Resurface
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice

Ice Resurface
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice

Ice Resurface
Practice Ice
Practice Ice
Practice Ice

Ice Resurface
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (6.0)
Free Skate (IJS)
Compulsory Moves
Compulsory Moves
Compulsory Moves

W >

Compulsory Moves
Compulsory Moves
Compulsory Moves
Compulsory Moves

O W > >

Compulsory Moves
Compulsory Moves
Ice Resurface
Free Skate (IJS)
Free Skate (IJS)
Jumps A
Jumps
Jumps Cc

Jumps
Jumps
Jumps

Ice Resurface
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Free Skate
Pairs (6.0)
Pairs Freeskate

http://comp.entryeeze.com/SingleRinkSched.aspx?1d=350
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Men

Ladies
Men
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Rink Schedule

Sunday, September 23, 2012

Ev#

370
371

372
373
374

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
91

Start

6:20 AM
6:40 AM
7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:55 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM

End

6:40 AM
7:00 AM
7:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:55 AM
9:55 AM
9:55 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM
11:55 AM

Loc

NN ONONOINONNO

Low
Low

Low
Low
Low

Basic 6
Basic 1
Basic 2
Basic 3
Basic 3
Basic 4
Basic 5
Basic 7
Basic 8
Freeskate 1
Freeskate 2
Freeskate 4

Basic 3
Basic 3
Basic 4
Basic 5
Basic 6
Basic 7
Basic 8
Adult 3
Freeskate 1
Freeskate 2
Freeskate 4

Level

Main

Event

Ice Resurface

Practice Ice

Practice Ice

Ice Resurface

Practice Ice

Practice Ice

Practice Ice

Ice Resurface

Basic Skills Elements
Basic Skills Elements
Basic Skills Elements
Basic Skills Elements
Basic Skills Elements
Basic Skills Elements
Basic Skills Elements
Basic Skills Elements
Basic Skills Elements
Basic Freeskate Compulsory
Basic Freeskate Compulsory
Basic Freeskate Compulsory
Ice Resurface

Basic Program

Basic Program

Basic Program

Basic Program

Basic Program

Basic Program

Basic Program

Basic Adult Program
Basic Freeskate Program
Basic Freeskate Program
Basic Freeskate Program

http://comp.entryeeze.com/SingleRinkSched.aspx?1d=350
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Girls
Boys
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